
PINZGAUER LOKALBAHN

STEAM TRAIN 
JOURNEYS 

2023

RAILWAY EXPERIENCES
FROM ZELL AM SEE TO NIEDERNSILL

plb.at

St
at

us
: M

ar
ch

 2
02

3,
 s

ub
je

ct
 t

o 
ch

an
ge

. N
ot

 li
ab

le
 f

or
 e

rr
or

s 
or

 in
ac

cu
ra

ci
es

.

EXCURSION TIPS

Ferry Rides on Lake Zeller See

How about a nostalgic train ride on the Pinzgauer Lokalbahn 
followed by a boat trip on Zeller See? Whether a one-way crossing 
or a complete cruise of the lake, from aboard ship you will be able 
to enjoy magnificent views of the Kitzsteinhorn, the Steinernes 
Meer and, of course, Zell’s most popular local mountain, the 
Schmittenhöhe. Best of all, relax on the big sundeck as you take in 
the spectacular scenery!

©
 S

ch
m

it
te

nh
öh

eb
ah

n 
A

G

Hunting for true treasures at Edelsteinpark Niedernsill

True treasures are hidden inside Edelsteinpark Niedernsill. At 
different locations, visitors can sift for gold nuggets and 80 different 
precious stones using traditional pans. Wonderful, shimmering 
specimens can also be found inside the gem mine as well as Emerald 
Lake. 

Discounted tickets for the ferry as well as the Edelsteinpark 
can be bought on board the Pinzgauer Lokalbahn train.



DATES AND FARES 
The Pinzgauer Lokalbahn has been operating for over 125 years and 
continues to be a hugely popular attraction, not just for fans of nar-
row-gauge railways. Enjoy a romantic journey through the beautiful 
Pinzgau countryside on one of our nostalgic steam trains.

Steam Train Rides – Dates in 2023

›	Every Thursday from 18 May through 28 September 2023
›	Additionally on Saturday 09 September 2023 
›	Service on the line from Zell am See and Niedernsill
›	Boarding possible on the outward-bound leg at all stations 
	 and halts.
›	Tickets are available from train attendants and the 
	 Customer Center in Mittersill.
›	Please note: If steam locomotives are out of service, 
	 vintage diesel engines will be used instead.

Prices in Euros Adults Children 1)

Zell am See – Niedernsill,
Roundtrip 18.80 9.40

Zell am See - Niedernsill, one way  11.30 5.70
1) Children ages 6 – 14,99 
Group rates upon request. Price per bicycle: € 3.00 extra. 

Limited seating on all nostalgic steam trains.
Please make advance reservations.

Mittersill Customer Center: Tel +43 6562 40 600
pinzgauerlokalbahn@salzburg-ag.at

TIMETABLE
SUMMER STEAM TRAIN SERVICE 2023

Bikes may be transported from Zell am See to Krimml
›	between 01 May and 30 September 2023
›	from Niedernsill, connecting bus service to Krimml
›	bike transportation from Zell am See at 9 a.m., 3 p.m. 
	 and 5 p.m.; from Krimml at 10:33 a.m. and 4:33 p.m. 
›	Reservations required by no later than 2 p.m. of the day before!

TIP

Outbound – reservations required

Zell am See Lokalbahn dep. 9:18 AM 2:18 PM

Tischlerhäusl 9:22 AM 2:22 PM

Kitzsteinhornstraße 9:23 AM 2:23 PM

Areitbahn 9:24 AM 2:24 PM

Bruckberg 9:25 AM 2:25 PM

Zellermoos 9:27 AM 2:27 PM

Bruckberg golf course 9:28 AM 2:28 PM

Fürth-Kaprun 9:31 AM 2:31 PM

Piesendorf 9:39 AM 2:39 PM

Piesendorf Bad 9:41 AM 2:41 PM

Walchen im Pinzgau 9:44 AM 2:44 PM

Jesdorf Bergfried 9:48 AM 2:48 PM

Niedernsill arr. 9:51 AM 2:51 PM

Return – reservations required

Niedernsill dep. 10:01 AM 3:01 PM

Jesdorf Bergfried 10:04 AM 3:04 PM

Walchen im Pinzgau 10:08 AM 3:08 PM

Piesendorf Bad 10:11 AM 3:11 PM

Piesendorf 10:15 AM 3:15 PM

Fürth-Kaprun 10:17 AM 3:17 PM

Bruckberg golf course 10:22 AM 3:22 PM

Zellermoos 10:23 AM 3:23 PM

Bruckberg 10:24 AM 3:24 PM

Areitbahn 10:25 AM 3:25 PM

Kitzsteinhornstraße 10:26 AM 3:26 PM

Tischlerhäusl 10:32 AM 3:32 PM

Zell am See Lokalbahn arr. 10:35 AM 3:35 PM


